Results UDO European 2021
EUROPEAN P

| Division: Solo Over 18 Advanced

Competitor Name Overall

399 Kyra Gorissen

200 Roze Gunal 2
354 LA Feeney 3
175 Megan Walkowiak 4
143 KHIUNEN ANASTASIIA 5
266 Ute (UT-Lock-a-Hop on Insta) Got 6
146 Anamaria Gabureanu 7

Division: Solo Over 18 Beginner
Competitor Name Overall

253 Courtney Clare 1
391 Natalia Stachowska 2
77 Sharon van der Horst 3
332 Timur Kilic 4
83 Amanda Wiersma 5
376 Amber Rijnkels 6
373 Johanna Penz 7
413 Stephanie Pinter 8-15
84 Kelly Tuckmantel 8-15
412 Sinem Kilic 8-15
361 Kora Kubin 8-15
109 Filou Peters 8-15
110 Loes van Huisseling 8-15
118 Amber De bresser 8-15
249 Amber Karabay 8-15

423 Julia Zitter 16



Division: Solo Over 18 Intermediate

Competitor Name Overall

95 Cecile Marie LAqlsch

71 Shearvelino arlindo Shearman 2

286 Brian Arts 3

145 Wilson Vrehen van Sloun 4

51 ASHLEY-QUIANA CAMPBELL 5

369 Danique Los 6

415 Sara De Filippo 7

136 Kelly Engelen 8

55 Vera Erens 9

Division: Solo Over 18 Novice

Competitor Name Overall

167 Luis Jakob 1

155 Leonne Divis 2

171 Daniel Urich 3

252 Yfke Gordijn 4

333 Rosa Aloisi 5

17 Sarah Goldberg 6

250 Dewy Klein Severt 7

174 Danique Rooijackers 8

164 Shalimara Desentina 9

54 Bart Keulers 10-12

237 Sanne Klasen 10-12

124 Nienke Lips 10-12

294 Alano Fidan 13-14

18 Mina A ahoviAm 13-14

Division: Solo Under 10 Advanced

Competitor Name Overall

57 Clodagh Foran Cash

282 Laora Kljajcin 2

385 Mihai Maya 3



Division: Solo Under 10 Beginner

Competitor Name Overall
62 Hana Ceric
7 Indie-Rose Thomas 2

172 Lacey Lansiquot 3
307 Latika Haak 4
151 Ruben Tjabringa 5
102 Violet Millar 6
192 Abby Robinson 7
397 Isabeau Haanen 8
125 Audrey Famke Van Laanen 9
377 Yasmin Ereniza Francisco Morenc 10
197 Juliet Topcu 11
179 Jasmin Groz 12
365 Sebastiaan Dubbelaar 13-27
363 Mae Jezebel Oechies 13-27
80 Sophia Watts 13-27
33 Amelia Harris 13-27
389 Ivanna Kurien 13-27
287 Tobias Schuurmans 13-27
98 Kayden Muir 13-27
103 Leon Bennett 13-27
104 Marnie Morgan 13-27
9 Ava Robinson 13-27
226 chayen Keppels 13-27
229 llayda-Nora Kutlu 13-27
234 Mariah Foli 13-27
251 Jasmijn Grooters 13-27
100 Megan Cowan 13-27
330 saoirse ferguson 28-30
204 Felicia Fleischer 28-30

147 Roos van der Linden 28-30



Division: Solo Under 10 Intermediate

Competitor Name Overall
76 Lili Elmer
344 Gentle Bosk 2
45 Lucia Syed 3
431 Charlie Smith 4
48 Isla Richards 5
318 Oscar Goodall 6
Division: Solo Under 10 Novice

Competitor Name Overall
52 Erin Donnachie 1
346 Gyoni Mooring 2
99 Jaymi Hunter 3
5 Keean Curran 4
72 Catherine Pollock 5

Division: Solo Under 12 Advanced
Competitor Name Overall
390 ARIS NEGOITA

315 Mark Aleksandrov 2
3 sorayiah morgan 3
404 Lyam Brann Gorissen 4
388 CA®rnu Beatriz 5
12 Imani-Rose Mclntosh 6
75 Bence Elmer 7
16 tegan inglis 8
156 Sienna Moncrieff 9
10

381

Cotet Miruna



Division: Solo Under 12 Beginner

Competitor Name Overall
46 MAXIMOS MARKICH
191 Victoria Binfet 2
215 Shaniece Martins 3
356 Patrick Haeckel 4
168 Noa M'kaouar 5
38 Frank Tate 6
352 Issy Bloom 7
348 Luna Schols 8

1 Felicity Jane Denley 9
233 Luna Limon 10
235 Minema Angela 11
201 Sanne Barkmeijer 12
34 Zoey Tiana Lawless 13-43
353 Isabella Booth 13-43
366 Stije Eerelman 13-43
367 Tommy Brienen 13-43
337 Holly Jones 13-43
421 Elin van Inge 13-43
378 Faryl Greenan 13-43
85 Luna Jansen 13-43
220 esme nightingale 13-43
405 Lynn Esseling 13-43
416 Raeya Nicholson 13-43
420 Sofia Merzades 13-43
429 Miley Bryant 13-43
47 Abbie Oadonnell 13-43
59 Jessica Patullo 13-43
336 Lilyanne Katherine Insull 13-43
325 Gracie-Leigh Cutler 13-43
130 Jaro van Hees 13-43
214 Elisa Sevindi 13-43
224 Anoek Van Wijk 13-43
228 Elise Langeveld 13-43
236 Queress carina rose van heems 13-43
126 Chloe Zepp 13-43
205 Pien Ebbers 13-43
267 Chisaki Suwa 13-43
322 Mischa Godri 13-43
140 Tess Rexwinkel 13-43

312 Sam van Hemelrijck 13-43



132 Mila Geelen 13-43
134 Shama Consemulder 13-43
199 Quincy de Boer 13-43
43 Swathi Viswanath 44-57
436 Alexander Bray 44-57
a4 Violetta Bezhinar 44-57
74 Faith Turner 44-57
37 AVRIL MEGAN PEREIRA 44-57
411 Sofie Beekhuijzen 44-57
339 Tuana Kilic 44-57
342 Elijah Bartlett 44-57
311 Renee Vogelesang 44-57
279 Ben-Jermain KA pf 44-57
260 Sophia Sargeant 44-57
259 Scarlett Scanlan 44-57
240 Lisanne van Dooren 44-57
398 Julia Haanen 44-57
Division: Solo Under 12 Intermediate
Competitor Name Overall
328 Jhane Daniels
241 Hilde Donkers 2
319 Pascal Welle 3
306 Kaithlin den Boef 4
89 Olivier Strzalecki 5
26 isla ferguson 6
394 Aya Trinh 7
400 Laurie Langenberg 8
331 Marco Walter 9-15
340 Cora Weston 9-15
150 Tia Kinloch 9-15
402 Lindy Brusse 9-15
410 Sara Lambrechts 9-15
426 Kaitlyn Thomson 9-15
66 Maxim SIMON 9-15
4 Maisie Mcghee 16



Division: Solo Under 12 Novice

Competitor Name Overall
13 Caitlin McCarron 1
96 Luke Oliver 2
88 Joseph Rusere 3
300 Dilano Gijzen 4
127 Dewi Smeets 5
195 Jade Vo 6
258 Lea Kandemir 7
276 RUOQOYI YU 8
343 Arijana Borremans 9
428 Roxy Barnard 10-12
170 Lily-rose Farragher 10-12
106 Jasmine Henshaw-Hassan 10-12
430 Evie Wood 13-14
90 Solara Rose Turner 13-14

Division: Solo Under 14 Advanced

Competitor Name Overall
142 David Kitoyan
335 Bobbi Eveleens 2
392 Martyna Lobaty 3

6 Harry Osborne 4
364 Nisa Akseki 5
323 Sienna van der Veld 6
321 Cayleigh Rademaker 7
91 Fayrouz Moughouz 8
30 Abbie Docherty 9-14
288 Smilte SchAxtz 9-14
380 Cioabla Razvan 9-14
384 Maya -Elena Schiopu 9-14
272 Nikolett Balogh 9-14
407 Noemi van Eekelen 9-14
270 AlA-z Alberti 15-16
386 Oana Staicu 15-16



Division: Solo Under 14 Beginner

Competitor
64
341
25
273
162
435
114
278
317
281
19
295
280
28
299
309
82
42
425
93
79
81
290
225
131
129
182
202
210
113
101
245
246
248
255
173
50
178
180
261
242

Name

JASMINE CHEDID
Sienna Vitney
Joshua Carrington
Aide Machado de Albuquerque
Jedi Hullegie

Eva Vijfhuizen

Lara Fletcher

Luci Mc Laughlin
Ruby REDDAN

Erin Hannah Marshall
Maddison Parrington
Nika Koeble
Jay-Leroy KAqpf

Olli Dieckhoener-Kelly
Alysha Hollestelle
Marit Schot
SelA"ne Veenendaal
Sofia Algemzi

Emilia Pollich

Isla Delaney

Yana Diallo

Dewi Hendriks
Lili-Mae Mcsheehy
Ceyda Kilinc

Mara Geelen

Indy Nelissen

Emma Buesch

Sil van Vilsteren
Niene Sassen
Savannah Maxwell
Rikki Lenten

Suze van Eyk

Noa vd. Wildenberg
Olivia Towland
sophie mc daid
Sophie Gouverneur
Viola Quartararo
Steffi Nikitin

Sarah Hoferer

Zella Sargeant
Janne Kantelberg

Overall
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13-36
13-36
13-36
13-36
13-36
13-36
13-36
13-36
13-36
13-36
13-36
13-36
13-36
13-36
13-36
13-36
13-36
13-36
13-36
13-36
13-36
13-36
13-36
13-36
37-41
37-41
37-41
37-41
37-41



Division: Solo Under 14 Intermediate

Competitor
345
154
193

35
247
292
184
133
406
396
209

14
338
301
144
437

Name

Givano Mooring
Joey Hooiveld
Zyrus Degyville
Elaine Abel

Laura de Kort

erin mcewan
Celine Saatzer
Vera Linh Luong
Noelle van Eysden
Eva Lambrechts
Kyara Sulmann
Arianna Fingland
Claudia Dunn Romojaro
Djeavy Bickx
Holly Shiels
Maisie Cooke

Overall
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9-15
9-15
9-15
9-15
9-15
9-15
9-15
16



Division: Solo Under 14 Novice

Competitor
349
196

60
218
31
305
128
360
393
401
408
63
87
70
107
115
231
207
121
206
275
409
264
375

Name

Mayte Cabrera Rodriguez
Jaiden Oechies
Nerys Stocks

Max Pietroschek
Zarah Wessels
Justin Sijmens

Indy Tivoli

Greta Kubin

Ashley Den Hartogh
Lianne Langenberg
Roos Lambrechts
Daylin Huijsmans
Jessey Tuithof
Abigail Jenkins
Tayah Miguel

Leevi Fletcher
Jaycee Verbunt
Floortje Hulst

Isha Ammerlaan
Bente Stekelenburg
RUOXUAN YU
Sanne de Groot
Emelie Lemaire
Julia MA%ller

Overall
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8-20
8-20
8-20
8-20
8-20
8-20
8-20
8-20
8-20
8-20
8-20
8-20
8-20
21-24
21-24
21-24
21-24



Division: Solo Under 16 Advanced

Competitor
166
148
256

69
424
29
434
117
65
268
20
2
10
269
285
120

Name

Floor Adriaans
Mees Kars
patrick gill
Giancarlo Jolibois
Ruth van Dijk
erika porter
Pharell Chen
Anne Cleven
Ellie Pearson
Dorina Szegedi
Wiktoria Paluch
shaylah johnson
neive macari

Vivien KecskemA®©ti

GEORGIA WESTON
Cheyenne Donkers

Overall
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9-13
9-13
9-13
9-13
9-13
14-16
14-16
14-16



Division: Solo Under 16 Beginner

Competitor
347
141
165
357
135
371
419
372

39
86
213
316
186
232
138
40
403
417
112
439
61

368
222
221
211
284
161
303
320
329
334
185
351
293
243
438

Name

Jaleesa Calor
MARIOS STYLIANOU
Lamek Berkers
Sophie Haeckel
Holly McGowan
Faony sofia Nancy Latukolan
India Klomp

Nika Zupancic
Medha Nair

SadA© Tuithof
Eleanor Weldon
Mary Vasilakaki
Jente Brisko

Jill corbee

Noa Horsmans
Rosheen Elizabeth Duncan
Lune Bogers

Anna Hollenbeek
Nino Troost
Rowena Brusket
grace brodie

Fran Maes

Lydia Chilton
Jessica Anne Cooper
laura parmenter
Jolien Schuurman
Doireann Healy
Britt van der Zwaan
Elora Klaassen

Mia Quinn

hollie ferguson
Aliesha Perry

Eva Rutjens

Maddi Kilbride
Bastian Huls

Nienke de Bruijn
Kailee Dack

Overall
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15-34
15-34
15-34
15-34
15-34
15-34
15-34
15-34
15-34
15-34
15-34
15-34
15-34
15-34
15-34
15-34
15-34
15-34
15-34
15-34
35-37
35-37
35-37



Division: Solo Under 16 Intermediate

Competitor Name Overall
216 Robina Korving 1
433 Louise Neele 2
291 Lorena Cimitan 3
314 Tessa Rijk 4
432 Daphne Neele 5
157 Aniek de Vries 6
298 Laila Keil 7
105 Daisy lee Heys 8
239 Shemayma Pineda 9-15
78 kelsey anderson 9-15
73 Chloe Mccallion 9-15
49 Elisha Beveridge 9-15
15 Emily Inglis 9-15
302 Elin Rafiev 9-15
283 Maragrita Mumber 9-15

Division: Solo Under 16 Novice

Competitor Name Overall
310 Puk Elzakkers
271 Jack Clothier 2
153 Robin Beck 3
274 Selina Kurstjens 4
244 Daniek Gielen 5
227 Elise van den Nieuwendijk 6
176 Moses SchAxfer 7
326 Daisy Smits 8-14
355 Imogen Scourfield 8-14
395 Britt Loopmans 8-14
304 Hajar Boulerhcha 8-14
159 Nick Damen 8-14
208 Kaylee Max 8-14
188 Timbe Van Wersch 8-14
219 Emily Little gabb 15-16
152 Fleur Boshuis 15-16



Division: Solo Under 18 Advanced

Competitor Name Overall
327 Leon Halligan
362 Lashana Geertsma 2
265 Kelci Francis 3
217 Ardian Shagqiri 4
22 Charlie Dadson 5
374 Paul Barrett 6
111 Sarah Hopman 7
32 Mia Beaney 8
414 cora boyd 9
289 Alisa SchAxtz 10
382 David Dascalu 11
383 Ghigu Maria Adriana 12

Division: Solo Under 18 Beginner

Competitor Name Overall
370 Silvinho Beroeatwarin 1
297 Emilia Heitz 2
379 Myah McBride 3
418 Bejawan Hughes 4
160 Evy Munsters 5
139 Noa Brethouwer 6
23 Yelda Goktas 7
230 Jay Christiaans 8
203 Cheyenne van de Sluis 9
238 Serena Driessen 10-12
189 Daphne van den Beuken 10-12
183 Femke Baeten 10-12
223 Amber De Kok 13-14
137 Carmen de Groot 13-14



Division: Solo Under 18 Intermediate

Competitor Name Overall
440 Elisa Ujkani
119 Amy Kools 2
359 Emily Maria Webelsiep 3
313 Sharona Hendrikx 4
21 Maddasin Evans 5

Division: Solo Under 18 Novice

Competitor Name Overall
36 aston star
350 Natalie Gaastra 2
262 Brandon Lynch 3
190 Kelly Abazuh 4
67 Janine Goeser 5
296 Maite Moeskops 6
422 Maite Roelants 7
123 Megan Kriesels 8
158 Tijn Marinus 9-10
108 Dana Adriaansen 9-10
116 Molly Hunter 11-15
263 Annabelle Munoz Wiegand 11-15
194 Hilde Harsevoort 11-15
163 Julian Knaapen 11-15
122 Lynn Luykx 11-15

Division: Solo Under 6 Open

Competitor Name Overall

11 aria mccart mccart
308 Mai Linh Su Tasdan 2
53 Gracie Donnachie 3
277 Callie Lansiquot 4
212 Enrico Gidion 5
198 Mas Looije 6



Division: Solo Under 8 Beginner

Competitor Name Overall

181 Lina Wittenborn

58 Skye Billington 2

149 Amelia ODonnell 3

387 Thea Maria Azoicai 4

94 Oran Delaney 5

254 Ethen Rose 6

56 Amelia Huston 7

257 Emma Kandemir 8

427 Jessica Neary 9

92 Poppy Lilian Carr 10

358 Alec-Matthew Koepf 11

97 Anabeth Oliver 12

Division: Solo Under 8 Novice

Competitor Name Overall

324 Nevaeh GRANT 1

177 Chloe Mcgettigan 2

68 Avah Kane 3

187 Leoni Busch 4



